Board Contract Summary

(4044

BC _H—=—o49— N

For use with Expenditure Contracts submitted to the Board for approval. Complete information below, print, obtain signature of
authorized departmental representative, and submit this form, along with attachments, to the appropriate departments for
signature. See also: Auditor-Controller Intranet Policies->Contracts.

D1. FISCAI YA ettt e e FY 14/15
D2. Department Name........coocvieciiiiieeee et Court Special Services
D3. (07015 = Tox =T 7o ) o 1RSSR Casie E. Hill
D4. TelePRONE s sssnesssisnnmsmsmn sssirams e sy s i assars sim saras 805-882-4682
K1. Contract Type (check one): m Personal Service |——| Capital
K2. Brief Summary of Contract Description/Purpose...........cccccceeneee. ftemae Catinasl when Patlic Defandsr Cenficts Out
K3. Department Project Number............coociiiiiiiiieece
K4. Original Contract AMOUNt..........coiiviiiiiiniiiiiiiccieccieeeee e $ 1.721.952
K5. Contract Begin Date..cusssmsmsermmammnnsmesmrmmssss sz 7/1/12
K6. Original Contract End Date ..........cocceevviinieiniiciiiieiieenccieneee 9/30/14
K7. Amendment? (Yes or NO)....cuuviiiiiiiiiiiiiiieceeeeeeeee e Yes
K8. - New Contract End Date .........ccceeeiiiieieiieieeeeeeeeee e 11/30/14
K9. - Total Number of Amendments ...........ccccoeviiiiiieeiiiiicciee e, 3
K10. | - This Amendment AMOUNL.........c.oooomtioee e $ 71,748.02
K11. | - Total Previous Amendment AMOUNtS.............coeveveriiereerririerenennns $ 286,992.08
K12. | - Revised Total Contract Amount ...........cccecueeevieenieeeciieiiecieee $ 358,740.10
B1. Intended Board Agenda Date ...........cccvvveeeiieiieciiiiiieeeeeeeeeee November 4. 2014
B2. Number of Workers Displaced (if any) ........ccccccovueeeeieeiecieeeneeenn. 0
B3. Number of Competitive Bids (if @ny).......cccccouveemoiiiieencieiiienieene 0
B4. Lowest Bid Amount (if Did) .........coovveeeeeiiiiiiiiiieeeeeee e
B5. If Board waived bids, show Agenda Date.............cccceeeviiiiienins
and Agenda ltem Number ...
B6. Boilerplate Contract Text Changed? (If Yes, cite Paragraph)........
F1. FUNd, NUMDET i coussvsvisssmms sonsimssvsmumsmsss ssnsonsmeisinissss vissie sswasssss seve o 0069
F2. Department: NUMDEFE . s ssssusssssure s ssumsiss s sus s sassmsassmensemssmisssasss 025
F3. Line Item Account NUMDET..........covovviicvieeeeceeeeeeee e, 7470
F4. Project Number (if applicable) ...........cccccceeceieiiiiiiiiieeeeieeieene MIL
F5. Program Number (if applicable) ............ccooouveevieeieiiiiiieiieeeeieeene. 5400
F6. Org Unit Number (if applicable)...........cc.coouvceeeiniiiiiniiieiiieceene 2000
F7. Payment TermMS..........ccooooiiiiiiccce $71.748.02 monthly
V1. Auditor-Controller Vendor NUMbBET ...........ccocoevevivuerericriiirecienene, 593720
V2. Payee/Contractor Name............cccccuveiiiieiecie i North County Defense Team
V3. Mailing AdAIESS........ccooveviiiriiieieeeeieee ettt enenes 201 S. Miller St., Suite 106
V4. City State (two-letter) Zip (include +4 if known)...........c.ccocoeuenn.. Santa Maria, CA 93454
V5. Telephone NUMDET ........c.cooviiii e, 805-965-2717
V6. Vendor Contact PEIrSON............ccoveveeeeeeieeeeeeeeteee e eeee e Michael J. Scott
V7. Workers Comp Insurance Expiration Date ...............cccoeveveennne.. 04/01/15
V8. Liability Insurance Expiration Date ............cccceeviviiiiceeeeieciieeenns G - 02/25/15, P - 08/16/15
V9. Professional License NUMbEr ...........ccccoveiiiiiiiiiiiiicciieeeeee e,
V10 | Verified by (print name of county staff)...........cccconiiiiiiiniiinnnn
V11 Company Type (Check one): Individual Ij Sole Proprietorship Partnership Corporation

| certify information is complete and accurate; designated funds available; required concurrences evidenced on signature page.

Date: lO/Z—Jé/l L/

Authorized Signature: &RQ @3—"\

Revised 1/13/2014




